



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0170-3233 **Counties:** STATEWIDE
Letting Date: May 07, 2014 **District(s):** Thomaston
Call Order: 002 **Project(s):** 000R(837)
Contract Time: 170 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: High Risk Rural Road Stop Sign Replacement

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0010	0952080 6,600.000 est. SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	1.00000	6,600.00	1.00000	6,600.00	1.00000	6,600.00
0020	0970006 7,100.000 est. TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	1.00000	7,100.00	1.00000	7,100.00	1.00000	7,100.00
0030	0970007 575.000 hr TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **	58.00000	33,350.00	50.00000	28,750.00	50.00000	28,750.00
0040	0971001 (1.000) LS MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	5,000.00000	5,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00
0050	0975004 (1.000) LS MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT ** See Special Provisions **	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	65,000.00000	65,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0060	0977001	60.000	20.00000	1,200.00	20.00000	1,200.00	20.00000	1,200.00
	TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0070	1206013	(1.000)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	44,500.00000	44,500.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS						
0080	1208906	9,750.000	36.00000	351,000.00	44.00000	429,000.00	39.00000	380,250.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	s.f.						
0090	1208928	1,250.000	36.00000	45,000.00	25.00000	31,250.00	37.00000	46,250.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)	s.f.						
0100	1210105	13,750.000	3.85000	52,937.50	4.00000	55,000.00	3.85000	52,937.50
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0110	1211001	750.000	2.00000	1,500.00	2.00000	1,500.00	2.00000	1,500.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	s.f.						
0120	1220013	215.000	20.00000	4,300.00	10.00000	2,150.00	10.00000	2,150.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0140	1206097	290.000	85.00000	24,650.00	100.00000	29,000.00	100.00000	29,000.00
	RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNING	ea.						



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

5/7/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 3

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) Hammonasset Construction, LLC		(2) Hi-Way Safety Systems, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$557,637.50		\$636,550.00		\$673,237.50
Contract Totals			\$557,637.50		\$636,550.00		\$673,237.50

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum